Releases - May 6, 2013

DOC # Last Name First Name Middle Name Type of Release

220466
134631
241365
187857
138707
205168
172179
234463
240270
255625
239901
255711
259749
258819
228436
222452
241124

Angel
Beeler
Ellsworth
Franklin
Howard
Hubbard
Kraus
Manning
Martin
Powell
Russell
Shaub
Timmons
Walker
Wallace
Young
Young

David
Bobby
Dwan
Tony
Mario
Leroy
Michelle
Zachary
Heather
Regina
Derek
Jacob
Darren
Amanda
Denise
Lynwood
Kristina

R
M

Dontae

Trapp
Boyd
Gayle

Marie

Sex Offender Conditional Discharge - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Discharged (per Court Order) - Ordered by the Court
Shock Probation Began - In State

Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Discharged - Minimum/Detainer

Discharged - Administrative Minimum Expiration
Discharged (per Court Order) - Ordered by the Court
Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State

Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State

Released From

Northpoint Training Center
Warren County Jail

Shelby County Jail
Northpoint Training Center
Daviess County Det. Cntr
Clay County Jail

Grayson County Jail

Lee County Det. Cntr
Fulton County Jail

Fayette County Det. Cntr
Marshall County Jail
Fayette County Det. Cntr
Henderson County Jail
Shelby County Jail
McCracken County Jail
Larue County Jail

Western KY Corr. Complex

Highest Felony Class
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class B (10 - 20 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)

P



