DOC # Last Name	First Name	Middle Name	Type of Release	Released From	Highest Felony Class
220466 Angel	David		Sex Offender Conditional Discharge - In State	Northpoint Training Center	Class C (5 - 10 years)
134631 Beeler	Bobby	R	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Warren County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
241365 Ellsworth	Dwan	Μ	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Shelby County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
187857 Franklin	Tony		Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Northpoint Training Center	Class C (5 - 10 years)
138707 Howard	Mario	Dontae	Discharged (per Court Order) - Ordered by the Court	Daviess County Det. Cntr	Class B (10 - 20 years)
205168 Hubbard	Leroy		Shock Probation Began - In State	Clay County Jail	Class C (5 - 10 years)
172179 Kraus	Michelle		Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Grayson County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
234463 Manning	Zachary		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Lee County Det. Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
240270 Martin	Heather	R	Discharged - Minimum/Detainer	Fulton County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
255625 Powell	Regina		Discharged - Administrative Minimum Expiration	Fayette County Det. Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
239901 Russell	Derek		Discharged (per Court Order) - Ordered by the Court	Marshall County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
255711 Shaub	Jacob	Trapp	Shock Probation Began - In State	Fayette County Det. Cntr	Class C (5 - 10 years)
259749 Timmons	Darren	Boyd	Shock Probation Began - In State	Henderson County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
258819 Walker	Amanda	Gayle	Shock Probation Began - In State	Shelby County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
228436 Wallace	Denise		Discharged - Minimum Expiration	McCracken County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
222452 Young	Lynwood		Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Larue County Jail	Class C (5 - 10 years)
241124 Young	Kristina	Marie	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Western KY Corr. Complex	Class D (1 - 5 years)